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Danette Hensel (L) & Nicole Kasten (R)
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Great weather both days allowed for great scores shot by so
many teams this week. After Day 1, the championship could
have been given to so many different teams, especially with
3 teams within 6 strokes of the lead. The defending Ladies
Club Champion Danette Hensel and her partner buckled
down and went out fighting to claim 2021 GWGA Ladies
Member-Guest Overall Gross Championship.



Sandy Haddock (L) & Sara Margeson (R)
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This team went into today with no expectations, especially
since Sara Margeson just started golf less than 6 months
ago. Now let’s just say this team kicked some serious butt
and whomever is teaching Sara, “WOW?”. Congratulations
to Sara Margeson and Sandy Haddock for winning this
years 2021 GWGA Member-Guest Overall Net.



Jennifer Wedlock (L

TPC SAWGRASS

Member

Danette Hensel
Linda Bosko
Jennifer Wedlock
Milena llic

Ivette Kottke
Sharan Lord

Ann Zavitz
Robbie Rowan

Guest

Nicole Kasten
Rachel Bosko
Jane Ahearn
Juanita Nielson
Sisi Hedges
Barb Lucas
Katherine Zavitz
Patti Forum

! 4

Overall
Gross

1st Gross
1st Net

2nd Gross
2nd Net

3rd Gross
3rd Net

) & Jane Ahea

Gross
Total

145
151
158
157
161
170
183
190

rn (R)

Net
Total

133.9
130.4
136.8
141
137.8
149.3
147
152.9

Red Tee — Red Tee
Flight

* Results from the “Red Tee” Flight

* Both Players Compete From the Red Tee Markers

L= A
4 % =

Linda Bosko (L) & Rachel Bosko (R)



Member

Sara Margeson
Linda Inslee
Diane Sobecki
Cathy Mayfield
Irene Bullara
Marci Kline
Carolyn Belcher

Guest

Sandy Haddock
Mary Eddy

Joy Eon

Kirsten Haake

Jo Ahearn

Debi Kline
Rosanie Quinones

Linda Inslee (L) & Mary Eddy (R)

GREENBRIER

Overall Net
1st Gross
1st Net
2nd Gross
2nd Net
3rd Gross
3rd Net

LN

Gross
Total

171
153
168
154
160
155
195

Net
Total

130.1
130.5
138.9
147.1
141.1
141.4
171.0

Red Tee — Silver Tee

Results from the “Red & Silver Tee” Flight

* One Player Plays Red and the Other Plays
Silver Tees

Diane So eéki (L) & Joy Eon (R)



Silver Tee — Silver Tee

* Results from the “Silver Tee” Flight

Diane Bertrand (L) & Karen Chapdelaine(R)

PINEHURST

* Both Players Compete From the Silver Tee Markers

Member Guest Gross Net &S
Total Total '

Diane Bertrand Karen Chapdelaine 1st Gross 164 141.1
Phyllis LeFrois Janine LeFrois 1st Net 192 144
Rhonda Harris Janet Brown 2nd Gross 165 149.9
Claire Hennessey Barb Fuchs 2nd Net 178 147
Judy Steel Shelly Steel 3rd Gross 172 153.3
Mary Ellen Krakowski Diane DeGennaro 3rd Net 177 147.4
Beatrice Duque Mickey Barbree 175 152.4 % vk
Diana Miller Dottie Reuschling 178 148.6 W' Sy
Della James Bonnie Scheutze 196 156.8 Phy”IS LeFrois (L) & Janine LeFrois (R)
Ruth Vickers Susie Herring 198 156.5

Peggy Semans Jean Smith 202 161.4




Day 1 & 2 Contests

Closest to the Hole Day 1
Member #6 Diane Sobecki 24’3’

Guest # fo Chapdelaine 47
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