





Danette Hensel (L) & Nicole Kasten (R)



Great weather both days allowed for great scores shot by so many teams this week. After Day 1, the championship could have been given to so many different teams, especially with 3 teams within 6 strokes of the lead. The defending Ladies Club Champion Danette Hensel and her partner buckled down and went out fighting to claim 2021 GWGA Ladies Member-Guest Overall Gross Championship.





Sandy Haddock (L) & Sara Margeson (R)

This team went into today with no expectations, especially since Sara Margeson just started golf less than 6 months ago. Now let's just say this team kicked some serious butt and whomever is teaching Sara, "WOW". Congratulations to Sara Margeson and Sandy Haddock for winning this years 2021 GWGA Member-Guest Overall Net.



Jennifer Wedlock (L) & Jane Ahearn (R)

TPC SAWGRASS							
Member	Guest		Gross Total	Net Total			
		Overall					
Danette Hensel	Nicole Kasten	Gross	145	133.9			
Linda Bosko	Rachel Bosko	1st Gross	151	130.4			
Jennifer Wedlock	Jane Ahearn	1st Net	158	136.8			
Milena Ilic	Juanita Nielson	2nd Gross	157	141			
lvette Kottke	Sisi Hedges	2nd Net	161	137.8			
Sharan Lord	Barb Lucas	3rd Gross	170	149.3			
Ann Zavitz	Katherine Zavitz	3rd Net	183	147			
Robbie Rowan	Patti Forum		190	152.9			

Red Tee – Red Tee Flight

- Results from the "Red Tee" Flight
- Both Players Compete From the Red Tee Markers



Linda Bosko (L) & Rachel Bosko (R)



Linda Inslee (L) & Mary Eddy (R)

GREENBRIER					
Member	Guest		Gross Total	Net Total	
Sara Margeson	Sandy Haddock	Overall Net	171	130.1	
Linda Inslee	Mary Eddy	1st Gross	153	130.5	
Diane Sobecki	Joy Eon	1st Net	168	138.9	
Cathy Mayfield	Kirsten Haake	2nd Gross	154	147.1	
Irene Bullara	Jo Ahearn	2nd Net	160	141.1	
Marci Kline	Debi Kline	3rd Gross	155	141.4	
Carolyn Belcher	Rosanie Quinones	3rd Net	195	171.0	

Red Tee – Silver Tee

- Results from the "Red & Silver Tee" Flight
- One Player Plays Red and the Other Plays Silver Tees



Diane Sobecki (L) & Joy Eon (R)



Diane Bertrand (L) & Karen Chapdelaine(R)

PINEHURST						
Member	Guest		Gross Total	Net Total		
Diane Bertrand	Karen Chapdelaine	1st Gross	164	141.1		
Phyllis LeFrois	Janine LeFrois	1st Net	192	144		
Rhonda Harris	Janet Brown	2nd Gross	165	149.9		
Claire Hennessey	Barb Fuchs	2nd Net	178	147		
Judy Steel	Shelly Steel	3rd Gross	172	153.3		
Mary Ellen Krakowski	Diane DeGennaro	3rd Net	177	147.4		
Beatrice Duque	Mickey Barbree		175	152.4		
Diana Miller	Dottie Reuschling		178	148.6		
Della James	Bonnie Scheutze		196	156.8		
Ruth Vickers	Susie Herring		198	156.5		
Peggy Semans	Jean Smith		202	161.4		

Silver Tee – Silver Tee

- Results from the "Silver Tee" Flight
- Both Players Compete From the Silver Tee Markers



Phyllis LeFrois (L) & Janine LeFrois (R)

Day 1 & 2 Contests

Closest to the Hole Day 1Member#6 Diane Sobecki 24'3'Guest#14 Karen Chapdelaine 4'7"

- Summer Standi

Closest to the Hole Day 2Member#7 Ann Zavitz 9'6"Guest#10 Juanita Nielson 1'7"







